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部品名 材質 寸法 数量 重さ 備考

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

全体図

フォールディングアロー

          ライト(Ｗ500)

反射板

ウエイト板

矢印板

矢印回転板

矢印

スペーサー

ステー板

マグネット

ステー板

ステンレス板

ウエイトゴム

蝶番

マグネット

KDF-Y

KDF-Y

KDF-Y

KDF-Y

KDF-Y

KDF-Y

PVC

SUS430

NR

SUS

ネオジム

3x498x498

3x498x498

3x330x490

3x106x180

4tx65φ

3x120x120

3x120x240

0.8x80x118

3x440x490

38x118

2tx12φ

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

6

18
(5x2)+(4x2)

W650と共通

W650と共通

W650と共通

蝶番 SUS 38x410 1

W650と共通

本体用

ステー用

13 ステー組図 1

       =18

W650と共通


